
Team standings
Robinson Tuesday Summer 2023

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 SHAWN & BRAD 144 105 1245 1261 0.00
2 ERIC & LOUIE 144 90 1206 1218 0.00
3 ANDY & ELI 144 80 1120 1162 0.00
4 MELINDA & HEATHER 144 57 1041 1131 0.00
5 TRAVIS & GLENNDA 144 64 1016 1112 0.00
6 BRIAN & JENEEN 144 62 1045 1111 0.00
7 DINO & PRESTON 144 46 884 1088 0.00

Team players
Robinson Tuesday Summer 2023

ANDY & ELI

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

4 ANDY WESNER 8.13 72 577 43 0 2 8 12 0.00 0

7 ELI ATENTIO 7.53 72 542 37 0 0 3 12 0.00 0

BRIAN & JENEEN

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 BRIAN LAWHEAD 7.99 72 575 40 0 1 12 12 0.00 0

11 JENEEN MYERS 6.53 72 470 22 0 0 2 12 0.00 0

DINO & PRESTON

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

12 Preston Jones 6.39 72 454 28 0 0 4 12 0.00 0

13 Dino Carter 5.97 72 430 18 0 0 4 12 0.00 0

ERIC & LOUIE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 ERIC ERICKSON 9.42 72 678 60 0 3 15 12 0.00 1

9 Louie Andrade 7.33 72 528 30 0 0 3 12 0.00 0

MELINDA & HEATHER

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 Melinda Lewis 8.17 72 588 39 0 1 7 12 0.00 0

14 HEATHER GOFF 6.47 60 382 17 0 0 3 10 0.00 0

15 SUNDAY CRAIG 5.83 12 70 1 0 0 1 2 0.00 0
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Team players
Robinson Tuesday Summer 2023

SHAWN & BRAD

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 Shawn Mitchell 8.57 72 617 53 0 2 8 12 0.00 0

6 BRAD LOWE 8.67 66 572 47 0 0 9 11 0.00 0

16 DANNY CRAVENS 9.33 6 56 5 0 0 5 1 0.00 0

TRAVIS & GLENNDA

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

8 TRAVIS LEWIS 7.40 72 533 36 1 0 4 12 0.00 0

10 Glennda Tedford 6.71 72 483 28 1 1 4 12 0.00 0
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1 ERIC ERICKSON 9.42 72 678 60 0 3 15 12 0.00
2 Shawn Mitchell 8.57 72 617 53 0 2 8 12 0.00
3 Melinda Lewis 8.17 72 588 39 0 1 7 12 0.00
4 ANDY WESNER 8.13 72 577 43 0 2 8 12 0.00
5 BRIAN LAWHEAD 7.99 72 575 40 0 1 12 12 0.00
6 BRAD LOWE 8.67 66 572 47 0 0 9 11 0.00
7 ELI ATENTIO 7.53 72 542 37 0 0 3 12 0.00
8 TRAVIS LEWIS 7.40 72 533 36 1 0 4 12 0.00
9 Louie Andrade 7.33 72 528 30 0 0 3 12 0.00

10 Glennda Tedford 6.71 72 483 28 1 1 4 12 0.00
11 JENEEN MYERS 6.53 72 470 22 0 0 2 12 0.00
12 Preston Jones 6.39 72 454 28 0 0 4 12 0.00
13 Dino Carter 5.97 72 430 18 0 0 4 12 0.00
14 HEATHER GOFF 6.47 60 382 17 0 0 3 10 0.00
15 SUNDAY CRAIG 5.83 12 70 1 0 0 1 2 0.00
16 DANNY CRAVENS 9.33 6 56 5 0 0 5 1 0.00

Page : 2 - 2
Printed on 05/09/2025  6:53:45 AM


